

Commercial Offer-

Scope of Work-

- Complete burner area dismantling and casting.
- Supply of tools & tickles on returnable basis.
- Wooden ply and wood bar

Client Scope of Work-

- All Steel Client Scope.
- Welding rod and gas cutting set client scope.
- Welding machine client scope.
- Water and IC client scope.
- Mechanical and civil works client scope.
- Lodging and Fooding of our Staff and worker.
- **Price schedule-**

A-Supply-					
S.No	Products	QTY	UOM	Unit Price	Amount
1	White Heat-k	1000.00	Kg.	52.50	52,500.00
2	Ply Wood (8*4)	2.00	Nos.	1,900.00	3,800.00
3	PVC Pipe 40 OD	14.00	Meters.	40.00	5,60.00
4	SS Welding Rod	1.00	Pkt.	1,950.00	1,950.00
5	Blanket 128 (Morgappa)	5.00	Box	2,200.00	11,000.00
TOTAL					69,810.00
B-Service-					
1	Job Work P-4 Tunnel Furnace burner chamber dismantling and casting.	1.0	Set	25,000.00	25,000.00
Total					94,810.00

final price 1200/-
19200/-
12100/-
81810/- final price
Rupesh 81810/- final

For PAWNI INDUSTRIAL FURNACE MANUFACTURER.

Jagdish Ahirwar

Mob No.9968432369

→ ESI / PF in Party Scope
→ All instrument in Party Scope
→

CHECK LIST

DISCOUNT : above price one final

PRICE BASIS : FOR BHIWADI... For JAZ

P & F : INCL...../EXTRA NIL

GST/IGST : 18% Gsst Extra

DELIVERY : 2 to 5 day

PAYMENT : against work complete

GC/WC/TC : _____

VALIDITY : _____

CHECKED BY : Rupesh

ANNEXURE . DT - 10.04.2022

SL NO	DESCRIPTION	UOM	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
1	White Heat-k	KG	1000	52.5	52500
2	Ply Wood (8*4)	NOS.	2	1900	3800
3	PVC Pipe 40 OD	MTR.	14	40	560
4	SS Welding Rod	PKT.	1	1950	1950
5	Blanket 128	BOX	5	2200	11000
6	Job Work P-4 Tunnel Furnace burner chamber dismantling and casting.				12000
TOTAL					81810